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Dossard
2
1
3

15
5
12
6
10
308
18
21
23
259
351
442
28
17
16
14
295
90
19
190
20
229
179
175
137
306
211
228
29
30

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
CORI
CHARTOIRE
CLAVERY
MOULAI
SAINT GIRONS
MIQUEL
HAYETINE
BUFFARD
MIRASSOU
DOUVRY
PERRIN
SOULIER
CAILLET
VITET
BIDOLI
DARNEY
BENAY
GALPIN
BOUVIER GAZ
DURIEUX
POLLET
LEJEUNE
FANTON
MARCEL
LEVEQUE
FONT
PONCOT
REGNERIE
TRABUT
AVRIL
JACQUEMET
GROY
MOTTET

Prénom

BENOIT
FABIEN
ERIK
TONY
THOMAS
NICOLAS
ALEXANDRE
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
DAMIEN
SYLVAIN
LAURENT
AURELIEN
ADRIEN
DAVID
OLIVIER
CHRISTOPHE
THOMAS
NICOLAS
LUDOVIC
LUDOVIC
FREDERIC
YVES-LOUP
REMY
LUCAS
XAVIER
YOHANN
PASCAL
ERIC
THOMAS
DOMINIQUE
ERIC
ALEXIS

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]

TTZITZTZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZTIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZZCR

Page 1

Cat
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
ESM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
ESM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM

Pl/Cat
1
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Temps
03:40:26
03:46:06
03:48:48
03:54:15
04:01:11
04:01:47
04:05:18
04:07:14
04:08:17
04:08:39
04:09:53
04:10:24
04:11:03
04:11:19
04:15:04
04:15:26
04:19:18
04:22:00
04:22:59
04:23:47
04:25:31
04:27:11
04:28:37
04:30:43
04:31:20
04:37:09
04:38:29
04:38:55
04:39:28
04:40:00
04:40:12
04:40:54
04:41:18



Place
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Dossard
197
156
129
117
151

11
245
7
94
260
37
166
36
123
67
404
241
134
92
291
119
194
47
58
313
415
48
317
105
35
452
192
53

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
DUHALDE
BATAILLOU
MUYLAERT
LAUMOND
AUFFRET
MAJEWSKI
CHARMASSON
MASSOU
HARDENNE
PONSOLLE
SPARFEL
SOUBIE
CUSSOT
MOLINA
ROUSSEL
LUC
TUEL
CROVELLO
LEMAINE
BRUHIER
DEVULDER
NUNEZ
VALERO
HOGUET
BENOIST
EL HARIRI
DOHIN
ROCHETTE
HELIEZ
COQUARD
MARIE
SIMONET
MARTIN

Prénom

THOMAS
ALAIN
LIEVEN
ERIC
JEROME
DAVID
FLORENT
PASCAL
FREDERICK
FABIEN
AMELIE
JEROME
SYLVAINE
FRANCISCO
MICHEL
GUY
DOMINIQUE
HUGO
QUENTIN
GEOFFREY
JEAN-PIERRE
DAVID
ANNE
VINCENT
MARC
BADIA
MARIE
FREDERIC
SYLVAIN
ALINE
CHRISTOPHE
AURELIEN
BAPTISTE

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Cat
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEF
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEF
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEF
V1M
SEM
SEF
V1M
SEM
SEM

Pl/Cat
20
10
21
11
12
22
13
23
14
24

1
25
2
15
4
16
26
27
28
29
5
17
3
30
31
4
5
18
32
6
19
33
34

Temps
04:42:21
04:42:27
04:44:08
04:45:10
04:45:52
04:46:18
04:46:36
04:47:34
04:47:41
04:47:59
04:48:54
04:50:43
04:51:35
04:51:55
04:52:12
04:53:33
04:56:45
04:58:20
04:59:12
04:59:33
04:59:39
04:59:58
05:00:01
05:00:02
05:00:26
05:01:13
05:01:19
05:01:32
05:01:44
05:04:48
05:05:25
05:05:40
05:05:53



Place
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Dossard
318
369
265

32
98
370
406
371
125
39
340
264
107
188
428
84
249
140
49
111
31
217
101
38
342
218
411
408
456
25
373
171
46

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom Prénom
SCHWEYER REMI
FACHIN FABIEN
CORREIA DELMINDO
THIESSE BERNARD
KOT GUILLAUME
DEGEN THIERRY
TRABUCHET LUDOVIC
LLOVERAS PIERRE
DECAYEUX ERIC
HARRISON JESSICA
TOUCHET STEPHANE
DUMORA GABRIEL
DELATTRE LAURENT
PAGES LUC
ORMART MICHEL
CANTE BRUNO
NACHER NICOLAS
MARTIN SEBASTIEN
JUSZCZAK CAROLE
TOME DIDIER
SANCHEZ GAETAN
SCHOENENBERGE HERVE
LACLAUTRE THIERRY
ABBAMONTE-METI' MARYSE
HAUTIER DAVID
LENOGUE EMMANUEL
ESPOSITO EMMANUEL
FONTAINE CEDRIC
KAUFFMANN FRANCIS
GODET JEAN-CHARLES
PENNECCH]I GERARD
VALLEE RENE
SEMERJIAN MARIA

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Page 3

Cat
SEM
SEM
V1M
V3M
SEM
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEF
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1F
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1F
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
V1F

Pl/Cat
35
36
20

1
37
21
38
39
40

7
41
42
22
43
23
24
44
25

1

6
45
26
27

2
46

Temps
05:05:59
05:06:07
05:06:07
05:06:39
05:07:05
05:07:07
05:08:44
05:09:06
05:09:51
05:10:42
05:10:44
05:10:46
05:11:01
05:11:11
05:11:19
05:11:22
05:11:24
05:11:37
05:12:06
05:12:37
05:12:39
05:13:03
05:13:27
05:13:58
05:14:44
05:14:56
05:15:40
05:16:03
05:16:20
05:16:35
05:17:11
05:17:44
05:18:15



Place
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Dossard
403
443
305
378
132
206
433
189
290
431
121
413
386
388
261
203
401
389
424
453
133
436
231

44
33
40
382
437
405
126
64
267
172

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom Prénom
PATTEIN LAURENCE
RAIMONT YANN
ROBIER FREDERIC
GODIN KEVIN
SCHWARZ MICKAEL
CABRERA JORIS
CANAGUIER SEBASTIEN
DONNAT FREDERIC
BERGER OLIVIER
BAUER DANIEL
CAMION CEDRIC
ROCHE DANIEL
DELPUECH DE CONGUILLAUME
IZARD AYMERIC
FAVRAIS PHILIPPE
TOCINO SEBASTIEN
SoL BRUNO
ROUX FRANCOIS
FAVRE OLIVIER
JUDENHERC SEBASTIEN
BESNARD NICOLAS
AGUADO JEAN FRANCOIS
BOURDON PHILIPPE
TREVISAN CELIA
CONEGERO OLIVIER
THIBAULT STEPHANIE
GAY ANDRE
LLAGONE PASCAL
YOUSFI HASSANE
BEYNEL FLORENCE
PERICOU DIDIER
MEULET PHILIPPE
TEMPLIER JEAN-DANIEL

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Page 4

Cat
V1F
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEF
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1F
V2M
V2M
V1M

Pl/Cat
4
30
31
50
51
52
53
54
32
33
55
9
56
57
34
58
35
10
11
36
59
12
13
8
37
9
38
39
14
5
15
16
40

Temps
05:19:10
05:19:16
05:19:55
05:19:55
05:21:35
05:22:01
05:22:55
05:23:21
05:23:36
05:25:16
05:26:40
05:26:57
05:27:23
05:27:26
05:27:36
05:28:27
05:28:32
05:28:54
05:29:18
05:30:11
05:30:16
05:31:38
05:31:56
05:32:16
05:32:17
05:32:21
05:33:55
05:34:40
05:34:54
05:35:18
05:37:08
05:37:39
05:37:40



Place
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Dossard
138
395

68
222
103
253

42
250
276

82
150

24
323
311

52

79
154
212
226
184
177

77
400
448
193
160
339
159
130
274
294
320
374

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom Prénom
FOURNES BENOIT
SALENDRES JEAN CHRISTOPHE
CHEVALIER LIONEL
SAPEDE NICOLAS
DINIS DANIELA
BOURDON GUILLAUME
VIDAL LINDA
PAUZIE RICHARD
NARDIN JEAN LOUIS
FERRER LENNY
CORREGE FREDERIC
BALAHACHI RAFION
SURRAULT JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
ARTUR CEDRIC
COTTIN REMI
PASSEPORT JEROME
PUISSOCHET THIERRY
LAJUS DIDIER
GARCIA DE LA BAR EDUARDO
GAYRAUD PASCALE
BAJON JULIEN
CIBAT DENIS
ESTAQUE JEAN-FRANCOIS
SAURAT BRUNO
MERCADIER RODY
CHASSAGNON PATRICK
GILABERT ERIC
DESSANS DOMINIQUE
FEVRIER FRANCK
CHIOSTRI ISABELLE
RUBIO NOEL
COCHEY BENOIT
MELAC OLIVIER

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Page 5

Cat
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEF
V1M
SEF
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1F
SEM
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1F
V2M
SEM
V1M

Pl/Cat
41
42
60
43
10
44
11
45
17
61
18
62
63
46
19
64
20
21
65

6
66
22
47
48
49
50
67
51
52

7
23
68
53

Temps
05:38:02
05:38:20
05:38:35
05:38:59
05:39:03
05:40:02
05:40:11
05:40:31
05:40:32
05:41:43
05:41:44
05:41:45
05:42:12
05:42:19
05:43:06
05:43:17
05:43:46
05:45:30
05:45:43
05:45:44
05:45:44
05:45:46
05:46:29
05:46:49
05:48:13
05:48:14
05:49:08
05:49:26
05:49:27
05:49:28
05:49:29
05:50:16
05:50:36



Place
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

Dossard
361
195
358
315
434
209
116
356
319
307
365
289
223
256
210
161
281
124

86
359
432
147
215
430

59

66
233
173
204
335
148
286

50

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
DELAGUE
DEGEILH
FANTINEL
GALINIER
VANDAELE
LERON
GODEFROY
DOSIERE
FAURE
PERES
BURDIN
SAUNIERE
TADIOTTO
GIUSTRANTI
LAFONT
DIDIER
BAYSE
ALBERT

PLUSQUELLEC

DOUAUD
SOULIER
LAATIAQUI
OUATELI
CAMPIGNA
DEGOULANGE
HESTEAU
ARTAUD
CANAL
CHIESURA

VIDAL GONZALEZ

CARVALHO
SENTENAC
MICHIELAN

Prénom

JORIK
ARNAUD
DIDIER
GUILLAUME
MARIE
GERAUD
LUC
HUGUES
ANTONY
ERIC
THOMAS
CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
BRUNO
HENRI
REGIS
SAMUEL
NICOLAS
YOANN
VINCENT
HELIAN
NAJIB
ISMAIL
DENIS
DAMIEN
PATRICK
DIDIER
JEAN-PIERRE
SAMUEL
MANUEL
ALVARO
CASIMIR
CECILE

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]

TEIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZINZEZZZC

Page 6

Cat
V1M
V1M
V2M
SEM
SEF
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
SEF

Pl/Cat
54
55
24
69
12
70
56
57
71
72
73
74
58
25
75
59
60
76
77
61
26
78
62
63
79
27
28
80
64
65
66
81
13

Temps
05:52:30
05:53:15
05:53:37
05:53:37
05:54:09
05:54:14
05:54:38
05:54:48
05:54:50
05:55:00
05:55:23
05:55:37
05:56:02
05:56:24
05:56:47
05:56:50
05:56:57
05:57:29
05:57:32
05:57:36
05:57:39
05:58:23
05:58:55
05:59:28
05:59:51
06:00:02
06:00:06
06:00:45
06:00:57
06:01:37
06:02:19
06:03:04
06:03:39



Place
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231

Dossard
65
89

366
136
429
417
157
278
255
402
104
131
214
383
122
216
262
80
235
287
200
435
234
34
272
45
439
174
364
288
419
353
345

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Prénom

Nom
VILA SEBASTIEN
LOPEZ HERVE
LIOURE STEPHANE
BESSOT VERONIQUE
GASC HELENE
RESCANIERES LILIAN
BERNAT ERIC
POIRIEZ PASCAL
DEQUAIRE ARNAUD
ARNAL GILLES
UNGEMACH-BENEL SANDRA
COLONNA XAVIER
COULOMB SEBASTIEN
AZEMAR MICHAEL
LOPEZ JEAN-LOUIS
ANDRIES SANDRA
SERRES DENIS
ARAGON JEROME
AUGER DAMIEN
PETOIN PASCAL
MIR VERONIQUE
LEDOYEN BENOIST
MOUREAU FREDERIC
POUGADE MAX
JULIA THIERRY
MARTIN NATHALIE
GONCALVES CHRISTIAN
MAZZUCATO DAMIEN
ELMARY EMMANUEL
COSTES DIDIER
LE GUERNEVE CHRISTINE
DUCHIRON JEROME
DELAPORTE FRANCK

RESULTAT_TOUR

(0]
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Page 7

Cat
SEM
V1M
V1M
V2F
SEF
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1F
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1F
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2M
SEF
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1F
V2M
SEM
SEM
V2M
V2F
V1M
V2M

Pl/Cat
82
67
68

1
14
69
70
29
71
83

8
84
72
85
30

9
73
86
87
31
15
74
32
75
76
10
33
88
89
34

2
77
35

Temps
06:04:16
06:04:18
06:04:22
06:05:30
06:05:34
06:05:36
06:05:47
06:07:19
06:07:50
06:08:17
06:09:21
06:11:03
06:11:28
06:12:01
06:12:21
06:12:38
06:14:43
06:15:36
06:16:11
06:16:13
06:16:15
06:16:51
06:16:51
06:17:30
06:18:01
06:18:21
06:18:24
06:19:04
06:20:12
06:20:43
06:21:08
06:21:17
06:21:48



Place
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

Dossard
421
266
346

96
95
71
333
309
75
149
407
83
341
97
236
62
176
349
135
348
410
350
380
243
196
22
438
314
158
396
201
394
110

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
XAVIER
BROCHE
TESSIER
BROSSET
CHAVANA
BOUDJEDIA
DESCHAMPS
BLACHIER
ROVIRA
RAYNAUD
FUMEY
MARTET
COUSTEAU
LEGRAND
GANDELET
CASTELL
PRIMEAU
WOILGRAFFE
GIRARD
CHAUVIN
VANARA
RIVIERE
JOFFRES
SUILHARD
DUCOS
SOULE
BOLECHALA
GALINIER
DUPUY
SABLOT
RESCOUSSIER
GAFFARD
CORTADA

Prénom

BRUNO
CHRISTOPHE
PHILIPPE
PIERRE
LAURENT
LACHEMI
DOMINIQUE
JEAN PIERRE
FREDERIC
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER
ALEXANDRE
FREDERIC
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
JEROME
LOIC
DANIEL
STEPHANE
CEDRIC
THIERRY
LAETICIA
DAVID
SYLVAIN
ARNAUD
BENOIT
DENIS
GEORGES
RENAUD
HUBERT

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Cat
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEF
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M

Pl/Cat
78
79
36
80
81
37
38
82
90
83
91
84
92
85
93
86
39
87
88
89
90
91
94
40
16
92
95
96
93
94
95
96
41

Temps
06:21:49
06:23:05
06:23:31
06:23:52
06:24:34
06:25:45
06:26:25
06:26:39
06:27:47
06:28:17
06:28:24
06:29:20
06:29:34
06:29:36
06:29:57
06:31:00
06:31:07
06:32:32
06:32:32
06:32:33
06:32:34
06:32:34
06:33:02
06:33:02
06:34:36
06:34:37
06:35:28
06:36:44
06:38:23
06:38:28
06:38:48
06:38:50
06:40:54



Surligner


Surligner


Surligner


Place
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297

Dossard
60
301
423
343
384
109
76
153
279
257
167
213
449
327
268
242
247
283
372
254
376
87
54
412
444
447
331
74
73
450
451
284
282

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
FOLLEAS HERVE
BURDIN JEAN-JACQUES
MARTINEZ JEAN-FRANCOIS
BARONI DAVID
PALLOT SAMUEL
DIDOLI THIERRY
HORMIERE PIERRE-YVES
PUISSOCHET SYLVAIN
ODORICO CEDRIC
NAVARRO BRIGITTE
HUBERT VINCENT
RESCOUSSIER FRANCK
ASSO ANTHONY
PIRES NUNES CHRISTOPHE
GARCIA ROBERT
GACOIN FLORIAN
FOURQUET JEAN-LOU
VANNIEUWENHUYS CYRIL
ROBIN CHRISTOPHE
RABIER LAURENT
BONNAUD MARC
VILON STEPHANIE
CHAUVIER JEAN PIERRE
DIAZ JACQUES
DORLIAT ERIC
DUBECQ NICOLAS
INGUIMBERTY DAVID
LEPORINI PAUL
SOULAYROL BENEDICTE
PHILIBERT SANDRA
PHILIBERT FRANCK
BOURIANE CORINNE
PICARD GUILLAUME

Prénom

RESULTAT_TOUR

S

(0]
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Page 9

Cat
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V2F
SEM
V1M
SEM
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
V1M
SEF
V2M
V1M
V2M
SEM
V1M
V2M
V1F
V1F
V1M
V1F
SEM

Pl/Cat
97
42
97
98
98
43
99
99

100
3
101
100
102
44
101
103
104
105
102
103
104
17
45
105
46
106
106
47
11
12
107
13
107

Temps
06:42:26
06:42:39
06:42:48
06:42:52
06:45:38
06:46:12
06:46:25
06:46:48
06:47:23
06:48:11
06:48:33
06:48:33
06:49:02
06:50:31
06:51:16
06:52:24
06:52:24
06:52:24
06:53:35
06:54:38
06:54:52
06:55:01
06:55:03
06:55:15
06:55:26
06:55:26
06:56:12
06:56:17
06:56:17
06:56:36
06:56:37
06:56:46
06:56:47



Place
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

Dossard
145
139
220
422
336
252
441
273
224

61
355
277
185
399
425
178
142
251
144

85
354
352
357
100
398
293
181
285
296

56
163
292
387

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
RODRIGUEZ
CAILHOL
LAVAUD
WYSS
GUIBERT
COLLADO
MILLER
HERNANDEZ
RAYSSAC
ANNE
SEVILLA
CARLIER
CORSALETTI
MORIN
RUIZ
MEALLIER
BARBE
TAILHADES
MACCARD
LOUIS
MURZEREAU
CARDONA
AUTHIE
PANNETIER
ADLAN MERINI
LOISEAU
PITHON
LEVEILLE
VIALLON
ESTELLE
CHRETIEN
JAULENT
WAWCZAK

Prénom
PATRICK
MARYSE
PIERRE
ERIC
ROMAIN
DAVID
RODOLPHITA
RAYMOND
CYRIL
STEPHANE
SERGE
PASCAL
SELENA
CATHERINE
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
PATRICK
ALEXANDRE FRANCOIS
XAVIER
GILLES
CYRIL
FABIEN
CYRIL
YANN
PATRICK
VALERIE
VINCENT
CHRISTOPHE
LAURENT
OLIVIE
CORINNE
ELISABETH
YVES

RESULTAT_TOUR
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Cat
V2M
V2F
V2M
V1M
SEM
SEM
V1F
V3M
SEM
SEM
V1M
V1M
SEF
V2F
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1F
V1M
V1M
V2M
V1M
V1F
V1F
V1M

Pl/Cat
48
4
49
108
108
109
14

110
111
109
110
18

50
111
112
113

51

52
114
115
116
117

53

15
118
119

54
120

16

17
121

Temps
06:58:07
06:58:08
07:00:40
07:01:36
07:02:19
07:02:35
07:02:42
07:03:04
07:03:21
07:03:33
07:04:53
07:04:58
07:06:07
07:08:04
07:08:14
07:10:34
07:11.04
07:11:37
07:12:13
07:12:28
07:12:28
07:13:35
07:13:36
07:14:17
07:15:44
07:17:12
07:17:28
07:18:38
07:18:45
07:18:46
07:18:51
07:19:12
07:28:00



Place
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

Dossard
202
205
312
112
390
445
427
385
240
500

Résultats Gruissan Phoebus Trail - 15 février 2015

Nom
PICHON
JEANPIERRE
EYCHENNE
MANOEL
DALMAU
RENOVELL
VARAULT
SALBAN
ROBICHON
BOURGEOIS

Prénom
PHILIPPE
ALEXANDRA
JEAN-PIERRE
MARIE-PIERRE
JEAN
ALAIN
SERGE
CHRISTIAN
JULIEN
JEAN-MARIE

RESULTAT_TOUR
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Cat
V1M
V1F
V1M
V1F
SEM
V2M
V3M
V1M
SEM
V4M

Pl/Cat
122
18
123
19
112
55
3
124
113

Temps
07:28:10
07:30:48
07:31:06
07:31:27
07:33:43
07:34:39
07:37:34
07:40:05
07:41:11
07:41:12



